
Forthcoming dates for your diary 

Key Dates - Autumn Term-2022 

more details will be available nearer the time of each individual event 

Monday 5th September- Staff INSET day- no pupils in school 

Tuesday 6th September-   Pupils Years 1-6 Welcome back 

Wednesday 7th  Thursday 8th/ Friday 9th September New Reception Induction 

Monday 12th September- New Reception Pupils start 

Meet the teacher events 2.30pm-3pm 

Friday 9th September-Year 1 

Monday 12th September Year 4 

Tuesday 13th September Year 5 

Wednesday 14th September Year 2 

Thursday 15th September Year 3 

Saturday 17th September-Grammar School Entrance Exam 

Wednesday 14th September-6pm-Year 5/6 Parents- Secondary Transfer 

Information 

Tuesday 20th September-9.15am- Year 2 and Year 3 parents invited to join the 

class to find out more about reading. 

Wednesday 28th September -9.15am- Year 1 parents invited to join the class to 

find out more about reading. Please come! 

Tuesday 11th October-9.15am-10.15am-Reception Parents Coffee Morning 

Tuesday 11th October- Bedtime Story Event for Years 2 and 3 -5pm-6pm 

Wednesday 12th October- Flu immunisation in school 

Tuesday 18th  October- Parents’ Evening 4-7pm Online  

Wednesday 19th October- Parents’ Evening 3.20-6pm-Face to face  

Wednesday 19th October- Harvest Festival- 9.15am 

Friday 21st October- Staff INSET day 

Monday 25th October-Friday 29thOctober-Half Term 

Monday 31st October – Staff INSET day 

Tuesday 1st November- School starts 

Thursday 10th November- Year 6 Trip to Houses of Parliament and Lion King 

Wednesday 16th November- Individual photos 

Wednesday 23rd November- 1.30pm-2.30pm Open afternoon for New Reception 

Friday 9th December – PAWS in 

Friday 9th December-Reception Nativity 

Tuesday 13th December-Christmas Dinner and party 

Friday 16th December-Sing a long 1pm-2pm 

Friday 16th December- Term finishes at 2pm 

Key Dates for Spring Term 2023 

Tuesday 3rd January- School Starts 

Monday 20th February- Friday 24th February- Half Term  



Tuesday 21st March-Parents’ Evening- 3.20pm-6pm – Online 

Wednesday 22nd March- Parents’ Evening- 4pm-7pm – Face to Face 

Friday 24th March-PAWS in 

Friday 31st March – Easter Service 1pm-2pm 

Friday 31st March – Term finishes at 2pm- Easter Holiday 

 

Key Dates for Summer Term 2023 

Monday 17th April- School starts 

Monday 1st May-MAY DAY-No School 

Monday May 8th-Thursday May 11th SATs week KS2 

Monday 29th May- Friday 2nd June- Half Term 

Tuesday 27th June -Sports Day 

Wednesday 28th June-Sports Day Reserve 

Friday 15th July- PAWS in  

Thursday 20th July-Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly and Party 

Friday 21st July- Term ends 2pm 
 


